
  

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

   

AMIGO -  DA Dog  amigo@bouldercounty.org  

Baasten, Erica -  Juvenile Division Deputy DA 303.413.7054 ebaasten@bouldercounty.org 

Barron, Olga -  Legal Secretary 303.441.3796 obarron@bouldercounty.org  

Bayas, Raina -  Deputy DA 303.682.6804 rbayas@bouldercounty.org 

Bihrle, Mike – Investigator 303.441.3891 mbihrle@bouldercounty.org  

Booth, Katharina -  First Assistant DA 303.441.3781 kbooth@bouldercounty.org 

Bradford, Megan -  Deputy DA 303.441.4561 mbradford@bouldercounty.org  

Bratrud, Kendis -  Legal Assistant 303.441.3438 kbratrud@bouldercounty.org 

Bucy, Linda -  Administrative Assistant 303.441.4725 lbucy@bouldercounty.org 

Cooper, Lori -  Legal Secretary 303.441.3797 lcooper@bouldercounty.org 

Datz, Caryn -  Chief Trial Deputy DA 303.441.3696 cdatz@bouldercounty.org 

Day, Ryan -  Deputy DA 303.441.3816 ryday@bouldercounty.org  

de Castro Hecht, José – Deputy DA 303.441.1502 jdecastrohecht@bouldercounty.org  

Detwiler, Cheryl -  Senior Legal Assistant 303.682.6805 cdetwiler@bouldercounty.org 

East, Yana -  Receptionist 303.682.6800 yeast@bouldercounty.org 

Engholm, Wendy -  Legal Assistant 303.682.6751 wengholm@bouldercounty.org  

Feingold, Nili -  Juvenile Diversion Coordinator 303.441.4874 nfeingold@bouldercounty.org 

Ferrill, Alyson -  Legal Assistant 303.441.3848 aferrill@bouldercounty.org  

Finn, Sean -  Chief Trial Deputy DA 303.441.3787 sefinn@bouldercounty.org 

Foote, Mike -  Deputy DA 303.441.4971 mfoote@bouldercounty.org 

French, Carolyn -  Victim Specialist 303.441.4869 cfrench@bouldercounty.org 

Garnett, Stanley -  District Attorney 303.441.3798 sgarnett@bouldercounty.org 

Green, Maggie -  Senior Investigator 303.441.3811 mgreen@bouldercounty.org 

Green, Victoria -  Senior Legal Assistant 303.441.3699 vgreen@bouldercounty.org 

Greene, Maria -  Administrative Technician (Hablo Español) 303.441.3786 mgreene@bouldercounty.org 

Gribben, Jean -  Victim Specialist 303.441.4701 jgribben@bouldercounty.org 

Grimaldi, Mark -  Deputy DA 303.441.4712 mgrimaldi@bouldercounty.org 

Gutierrez, Claudia -  Discovery Clerk 303.441.1624 cgutierrez@bouldercounty.org 

Gutierrez, Georgina – Victim Specialist 303.441.3833 ggutierrez@bouldercounty.org  

Harmer, Jane -  Chief Investigator 303.441.4779 jharmer@bouldercounty.org 

Herzing, Lisa -  Victim Specialist 303.441.4851 lherzing@bouldercounty.org 

Hunter, Claire -  Consumer Protection Specialist 303.441.1664 chunter@bouldercounty.org 

Husmann, Mark -  Investigator 303.441.4708 mhusmann@bouldercounty.org 

Johnson, Fred -  Deputy DA 303.441.3838 fjohnson@bouldercounty.org 

Johnson, Tim -  Deputy DA 303.441.1619 tjohnson@bouldercounty.org 

Kinde, Laura -  Deputy DA 303.441.1613 lkinde@bouldercounty.org 

Kisor, Aslinn -  Legal Secretary 303.441.3779 akisor@bouldercounty.org 
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Kupfner, Ken -  Assistant DA 303.441.3708 kkupfner@bouldercounty.org 

Langfield, Jennifer -  Trial Support Specialist 303.441.4706 jlangfield@bouldercounty.org 

Lieberman, Marci -  Investigator 303.441.4803 mlieberman@bouldercounty.org 

Lorenz, Karen -  Chief Trial Deputy DA 303.441.4783 klorenz@bouldercounty.org 

Massfeller, Ryan – Computer Forensics Investigator 303.441.4781 rmassfeller@bouldercounty.org  

Marcia, Felisa -  Consumer Protection Deputy DA (Hablo Español) 303.441.1155 fmarcia@bouldercounty.org 

McClintock, Jenny -  Deputy DA 303.441.3773 jmcclintock@bouldercounty.org 

McCue, Pam -  Office Manager  303.441.3778 pmccue@bouldercounty.org 

Mendoza, Diana –Receptionist (Hablo Español) 303.441.3700 dmendoza@bouldercounty.org  

Merrill, Toula -  Administrative Technician 303.441.4850 tmerrill@bouldercounty.org 

Metcalfe, Rebecca -  Victim Specialist 303.441.3725 rmetcalfe@bouldercounty.org 

Mor, Nicole -  Deputy DA 303.441.3793 nmor@bouldercounty.org 

Morado, Angela –Legal Assistant 303.441.3700 amorado@bouldercounty.org 

Moreno, Pattie -  Juvenile Diversion Coordinator (Hablo Español) 303.682.6712 pmoreno@bouldercounty.org  

Moschetti, Nancy -  Legal Assistant Supervisor 303.441.3898 nmoschetti@bouldercounty.org 

Murillo, Rosa -  Victim Specialist 303.682.6753 rmurillo@bouldercounty.org  

Myers, Dane – Restorative Justice Case Manager 303.441.3695 dmyers@bouldercounty.org  

Olguin, Catherine -  Administrative Deputy 303.441.3774 colguin@bouldercounty.org 

Peters, Jack -  Deputy DA 303.413.7071 jpeters@bouldercounty.org 

Peters, Karen -  Deputy DA 303.441.4702 kpeters@bouldercounty.org 

Petrash, Michael -  Deputy DA 303.441.4818 mpetrash@bouldercounty.org 

Pollack, Joanna -  Victim Specialist 303.441.3815 jpollack@bouldercounty.org 

Retana, Atilana -  Discovery Clerk 303.441.3783 aretana@bouldercounty.org 

Rinke, Christine -  Deputy DA 303.441.4778 crinke@bouldercounty.org 

Rios, Mireya -  Victim Specialist (Hablo Español) 303.441.1635 mrios@bouldercounty.org 

Runnerstrom, Lys -  Deputy DA, Longmont 303.682.6750 lrunnerstrom@bouldercounty.org 

Russell, Kelly Taylor – Restorative Justice Program Coordinator 303.441.3841 ktaylorrussell@bouldercounty.org  

Saccomano, Lisa -  Deputy DA 303.441.4879 lsaccomano@bouldercounty.org 

Scharf, Leslie -  Administrative Technician 303.441.4802 lscharf@bouldercounty.org 

Shively, Elaina -  Director, RJ and Diversion, Deputy DA 303.441.4736 eshively@bouldercounty.org  

Shomaker, Maggie -  Juvenile Diversion Coordinator (Hablo Español) 303.441.4523 mshomaker@bouldercounty.org  

Siffing, Erin – Assistant Director, RJ and Diversion, Deputy DA 303.441.4785 esiffing@bouldercounty.org  

Stalnacker, Kim -  Victim Compensation Coordinator 303.682.6801 kstalnacker@bouldercounty.org 

Stewart, Kara -  Victim Specialist 303.441.3856 kstewart@bouldercounty.org  

Teague, Donna -  Investigator 303.441.1638 dteague@bouldercounty.org 

Thatcher, Gary -  Senior Investigator 303.441.1694 gthatcher@bouldercounty.org 

Thompson, Kimberly -  Investigator 303.441.4557 kithompson@bouldercounty.org  

Torres, Marisol – Legal Assistant  303.441.3846 mtorres@bouldercounty.org  

Van Nice, Adrian -  Chief Trial Deputy DA 303.441.3844 avannice@bouldercounty.org 

Vendetti, Brianna – Restitution Coordinator  303.441.3845 bvendetti@bouldercounty.org 
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Villa Llamas, Claudia – Receptionist (Hablo Español) 303.441.3700 cvilla@bouldercounty.org 

Walsh, Jane -  Consumer Protection Director, Deputy DA 303.441.3789 jwalsh@bouldercounty.org 

Weigel, Catrina -  Chief Trial Deputy DA 303.441.1632 cweigel@bouldercounty.org 

Wells, Michelle -  Legal Secretary Supervisor 303.441.3772 mwells@bouldercounty.org 

Young, Eti -  Restitution Coordinator 303.441.1709 eyoung@bouldercounty.org 

Zavala, Frances -  Restitution Coordinator (Hablo Español) 303.441.6802 fzavala@bouldercounty.org 
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